Crane Duty Motors
Innomotics 1LE7
Overview
Innomotics severe duty
the most comprehensive range of motors
The history of today's most comprehensive range of motors worldwide started more than 150 years ago
when Werner von Siemens developed the dynamo-electric principle. This principle allowed powerful
electric motors to be designed and built, thereby creating the basis for their widespread use in industry

torque /
Rated torque
Ordering code
(MLFB)
S4 data with  40% CDF and 150 SPH Equivalent S1 data
Selection and ordering data of 1LE7 IE2 4P crane duty motors for VFD fed supply
1LE7501-0CB32-3AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-0DB22-3AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-0DB32-3AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-0EB02-3AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-0EB42-3AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1AB43-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1AB73-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1BB73-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1CB03-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1CB23-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1DB23-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1DB43-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1EB23-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
1LE7501-1EB43-5AA4-Z, Z=Y82
71
80
80
90S